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Filial

 2010  HOSPITAL SALGADO FILHO



Período de Entrega

 31/03/2025 a 30/04/2025



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000007322  2010

 Data 28/03/2025

 Descrição MANUAL - 

 Destino 



2000,000

 01/04/2025

3.01.01.105.00

 COPO DE ISOPOR 250 ML - UN

 UN

 31/03/2025


2000,000

 31/03/2025

3.01.35.008.00

 TAMPA P/COPO DE ISOPOR 250 ML - UN

 UN

 31/03/2025
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